Surrey, B.C. Crescent United Church fonds SURCR
Box/Volume/ Volume/File Title and Description Extent Dates
File No.

Series: Marriage and Burial Records 8cm

Box 2027/vol. 4  Baptisms 1949-1999

Box 264/vols. 1-4  Marriage registers 1953-1986

Box 264/vol. 5 Burial register 1952-1983

Series: Membership Records 2cm

Box 264/vol. 6 Historic roll 1951-1960

Box 264/vol. 7 Communion roll and register 1938-1968

Series: Board and Committee Records 27 cm

Box 954/file 1 Session minutes 1945-1954

Box 954/vol. 2 Session minutes 1955-1973

Box 954/vol. 3 Session minutes 1973-1974

Box 954/vol. 4 Board of Managers minutes 1920-1925
Board of Stewards minutes 1938-1940
(See Box 954/vol. 4)

Box 954/vol. 5 Board of Stewards minutes 1949-1955

Box 954/vol. 6 Board of Stewards minutes and other 1952-1954
material

Box 954/file. 7 Board of Stewards minutes and other 1957-1959
material
Official Board minutes 1925-1938
(See Box 954/vol. 4)

Box 954/vol. 8 Official Board minutes 1952-1975
Church Board and Executive Council 1975-1979
minutes
(See Box 954/vol. 3)

Box 954/vol. 9-10 Church Board and Executive Council 1980-1988
minutes

Box 960/file 4 Council minutes 1998-2000

Box 960/file 5 Council minutes 2001-2003

Box 2027/file 1 Council minutes 2004-2006

Box 2027/file 2 Council minutes 2007-2009

Box 954/vol. 11 Trustees minutes 1944-1954
Congregational Meeting minutes 1920-1954
(See Box 954/vol. 4)

Box 954/vol. 12 Congregational Meeting minutes 1955-1983
Congregational Meeting minutes 1985-1988
(see Box 954/vol. 10)

Box 2027/file 3 Congregational Meeting minutes 2005-2010

Box 954/vol. 13 Outreach Committee minutes and 1982-1984
correspondence

Box 954/vol. 14 Building Committee minutes 1946-1949

Box 954/file 15 Finance Committee reports and statements 1856-1958,
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Box/Volume/
File No.

Box 957/file 2
Box 2027/file 5

Series:

Box 955/vol. 1
Box 955/vol. 2
Box 955/vols. 3-4
Box 955/vols. 5-6
Box 956/vols. 7-8
Box 956/vol. 9-11
Box 956/vol. 12
Box 956/vol. 13

Series:
Box 957/vol. 1

Series:
Box 957/files 3-4

Series:
Box 958/vols. 1-6
Box 958/vol. 7

Series:

Box 957/file 5
Series:

Box 959/files 1-4
Series:

Box 960/files 1-2

Series:
Box 960/file 3

Volume/File Title and Description Extent

Administrative plans

Organization and administration plan
Women’s Group Records 22 cm
Women’s Missionary Society minutes

Women’s Federation/U.C.W. minutes

United Church Women minutes

U.C.W. Executive minutes

U.C.W. Annual Meetings minutes

(See Box 955/vol. 4)

U.C.W./Woman’s Association Beach

Circle/Unit minutes

U.C.W./W.A. Marine Circle/Unit minutes

U.C.W./W.A. Sea CIiff Circle/Unit
minutes

U.C.W. Skyline Unit minutes
Sunday School Records 2cm
Sunday school cash book
Scrapbooks 5cm
Historical documents
Congregational Financial Records 12 cm
Treasurer’s account book
Missionary and Maintenance Fund
accounts

Property Records lcm
Land titles
Annual Reports 11 cm
Annual reports

Newsletters 6cm

Courier (newsletter)
Congregational Directories 2cm
Directories

e Restrictions: Records are restricted until
2089 to protect personal information

Dates

1976-1978
1975-1988
1988

1947-1951
1958-1962
1962-1972
1970-1982
1970-1983

1959-1966,
1974-1984
1959-1964,
1974-1984
1959-1964
1976-1989
1957-1976
1920-1980

1932-1967
1933-1947

1920-1957

1958-1959,
1961-1997

1982-1996

1981-1988
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