Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	<u>Extent</u>	<u>Dates</u>
Series:	Marriage and Burial Records	8 cm	
Box 2027/vol. 4	Baptisms		1949-1999
Box 264/vols. 1-4	Marriage registers		1953-1986
Box 264/vol. 5	Burial register		1952-1983
Series:	Membership Records	2 cm	
Box 264/vol. 6	Historic roll		1951-1960
Box 264/vol. 7	Communion roll and register		1938-1968
Series:	Board and Committee Records	27 cm	
Box 954/file 1	Session minutes		1945-1954
Box 954/vol. 2	Session minutes		1955-1973
Box 954/vol. 3	Session minutes		1973-1974
Box 954/vol. 4	Board of Managers minutes		1920-1925
	Board of Stewards minutes		1938-1940
	(See Box 954/vol. 4)		
Box 954/vol. 5	Board of Stewards minutes		1949-1955
Box 954/vol. 6	Board of Stewards minutes and other		1952-1954
	material		
Box 954/file. 7	Board of Stewards minutes and other		1957-1959
	material		1007 1000
	Official Board minutes		1925-1938
D 054/ 1.0	(See Box 954/vol. 4)		1050 1055
Box 954/vol. 8	Official Board minutes		1952-1975
	Church Board and Executive Council		1975-1979
	minutes (See Pay 054/yel 2)		
Box 954/vol. 9-10	(See Box 954/vol. 3)		1000 1000
BOX 954/VOI. 9-10	Church Board and Executive Council minutes		1980-1988
Box 960/file 4	Council minutes		1998-2000
Box 960/file 5	Council minutes		2001-2003
Box 2027/file 1	Council minutes		2004-2006
Box 2027/file 2	Council minutes		2007-2009
Box 954/vol. 11	Trustees minutes		1944-1954
	Congregational Meeting minutes		1920-1954
	(See Box 954/vol. 4)		
Box 954/vol. 12	Congregational Meeting minutes		1955-1983
	Congregational Meeting minutes		1985-1988
	(see Box 954/vol. 10)		
Box 2027/file 3	Congregational Meeting minutes		2005-2010
Box 954/vol. 13	Outreach Committee minutes and		1982-1984
	correspondence		
Box 954/vol. 14	Building Committee minutes		1946-1949
Box 954/file 15	Finance Committee reports and statements		1856-1958,

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	<u>Extent</u>	<u>Dates</u>
Box 957/file 2 Box 2027/file 5	Administrative plans Organization and administration plan		1976-1978 1975-1988 1988
Series: Box 955/vol. 1 Box 955/vol. 2 Box 955/vols. 3-4 Box 955/vols. 5-6	Women's Group Records Women's Missionary Society minutes Women's Federation/U.C.W. minutes United Church Women minutes U.C.W. Executive minutes U.C.W. Annual Meetings minutes (See Box 955/vol. 4)	22 cm	1947-1951 1958-1962 1962-1972 1970-1982 1970-1983
Box 956/vols. 7-8 Box 956/vol. 9-11	U.C.W./Woman's Association Beach Circle/Unit minutes U.C.W./W.A. Marine Circle/Unit minutes		1959-1966, 1974-1984 1959-1964,
Box 956/vol. 12	U.C.W./W.A. Sea Cliff Circle/Unit minutes		1974-1984 1959-1964
Box 956/vol. 13	U.C.W. Skyline Unit minutes		1976-1989
Series: Box 957/vol. 1	Sunday School Records Sunday school cash book	2 cm	1957-1976
Series: Box 957/files 3-4	Scrapbooks Historical documents	5 cm	1920-1980
Series: Box 958/vols. 1-6 Box 958/vol. 7	Congregational Financial Records Treasurer's account book Missionary and Maintenance Fund accounts	12 cm	1932-1967 1933-1947
Series: Box 957/file 5	Property Records Land titles	1 cm	1920-1957
Series: Box 959/files 1-4	Annual Reports Annual reports	11 cm	1958-1959, 1961-1997
Series: Box 960/files 1-2	Newsletters Courier (newsletter)	6 cm	1982-1996
Series: Box 960/file 3	Congregational Directories Directories • Restrictions: Records are restricted until 2089 to protect personal information	2 cm	1981-1988

<u>Box/Volume/</u> <u>Volume/File Title and Description</u> <u>Extent</u> <u>Dates</u> <u>File No.</u>

Latest revision: April 9, 2019